NEED DIRT???







Effective July 19, 2012, the San Bernardino County Flood Control District will be selling material through the open proposal process for requested quantities which exceed 10,000 cubic yards.

Proposers will be required to submit a proposal typically within one week after solicitation. Proposals will include but not be limited to, the quantity of material to be removed, the unit price, past performance with the District, and the anticipated duration of removal. The District will use these factors to evaluate and select the proposer who can provide the best service to the District. The District will continue to charge the applicable filing and inspection fees.

Facility	City / Area	Thomas Guide page & grid	Estimated Quantity (cy)	Proposal Walk	Proposal Due
Day Creek Stockpile	Rancho Cucamonga	SB 543, E6	40,000	10-30-2018 at 10:00am	11-6-2018 at 10:00am

For further information contact our office at (909) 387-7995 or visit us on the web at http://cms.sbcounty.gov/dpw/Operations/SoilRemovalPermitProgram.aspx



This program is consistent with the County Vision, which says, in part: We will work together to connect and beautify communities through shared open spaces, public art and architecture that foster opportunities for neighborhood, community and family relationships and create a culture of investment in quality of life resources.

Day Creek Stockpile



Proposal Walk at 10:00 am on Tuesday, October 30, 2018

COLINTY FLOOD COLINE BOLDIS

PERMITS/OPERATIONS SUPPORT DIVISION

County of San Bernardino
Department of Public Works
825 East Third Street, Room 108
San Bernardino, California 92415-0835

Questions?	
X Brenda Hartmann	909-387-8012
Alternates	
Brad Mecham	909-387-7808
Melissa Walker	909-387-7995

CALIFORNIA	San Bernardino, Ca FAX: 909-387-185	alifornia 92415-0835	Brad Mecham Melissa Walker	909-387-7808 909-387-7995
Date: Octol Location: West	of Day Creek Blvd and a an Street ents:	_	cility No: 1-608 Propo of Banyan St., enter eas	ereek Stockpile esal No: DPW 18-05 est access gate at
not be altered • A mandatory	d without written approval f pre-proposal job walk at t	the site will be scheduled p		the District and shall
 Proposal resp Please direct General Pern Permittee sha 	questions regarding this p nit Provisions can be found all be responsible for all ma	e deadline will be deemed or opposal or fax transmission dat http://cms.sbcounty.gov/aterial (sand, cobble, rock may be required – contact	n to the above noted Cont dpw/Operations/SoilRemova , debris, etc.)	
A non-refund Proposal Due Da	able filing fee and inspection	on fee will apply to any iss	ued permit. e: 10:00 am PST	Decline to Submit
Requested Quant			oroximate End Date:	
Proposed Price (p	,	Insp	ection Fees (if any):	ations.
	ed? Yes No	required for screeni and Awarded Permittee	arate approval from any affing/crushing activities) shall be notified within 7	<u> </u>
Company Name:	at the close of the Propo	sai Opening.		
Signa	Address	D.:	Phoi	ne Number ———————————————————————————————————